(277) 200m - Zeny :: Beh - sumér

O 0 N o vl D W N R H

FEEFEGEER

>
>

Meno

MRNOVA Markéta
SKLENSKA Edita
BABICZOVA Veronika
CIDORIKOVA Miriam
MARKOVICOVA Romana
VRANIKOVA Erika
KOLEGAROVA Gabriela
MESZAROSOVA Noémi
DURNEKOVA Terézia
SKALDOVA Markéta

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 8:34

Nar.

1991
1999
1999
1999
1996
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998

Klub / Krajina

AK Olymp Brno

AK Olymp Brno

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Sokol Pfisnotice

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica

AK Olymp Brno
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Vykon
26,67
26,73
27,35
27,73
28,46
28,60
28,67
28,88
29,64
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